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Paris-Sorbonne University in Abu Dhabi organized a conference for the French journalist Jenvieve
Chauvel who shed light on her career and experience as a social writer.

There are 1 clipping(s) in 1 part(s).

Published on:
Publication:
Country:
Language:
Section:
Circulation:
Edition:
Page:
Size:
Ad Value:
Locator:

18/03/2008
Al Wahda
United Arab Emirates
Arabic
local
30,000
10754
3
13 cc
$159.32

Circulation and ad data supplied by:


	Sorbonne University in Abu Dhabi to organize a conference

